DATE:
CD11GM  Series
CUSTOMER:
August 14,2020
SERIES:
AISHI P/N:
SPECIFICATION
DESCRIPTION: Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors

ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
4.7 6.3×7 52 EGM2CM4R7E07OT 6.3×9 80 EGM2EM4R7E09OT
5.6 6.3×9 58 EGM2CM5R6E09OT 6.3×12 85 EGM2EM4R7E12OT
6.8 6.3×12 70 EGM2CM6R8E12OT 8×9 85 EGM2EM4R7F09OT
8.2 6.3×12 100 EGM2CM8R2E12OT 8×9 92 EGM2EM6R8F09OT
6.3×12 135 EGM2CM100E12OT 8×12 96 EGM2EM6R8F12OT
8×9 135 EGM2CM100F09OT 8×9 96 EGM2EM8R2F09OT
8×12 145 EGM2CM100F12OT 8×12 100 EGM2EM8R2F12OT
8×9 155 EGM2CM150F09OT 8×12 150 EGM2EM100F12OT
8×12 162 EGM2CM150F12OT 10×9 150 EGM2EM100G09OT
8×12 220 EGM2CM220F12OT 15 8×16 195 EGM2EM150F16OT
10×12 260 EGM2CM220G12OT 22 10×16 280 EGM2EM220G16OT
33 10×16 320 EGM2CM330G16OT 10×20 360 EGM2EM330G20OT
10×16 365 EGM2CM470G16OT 12.5×16 360 EGM2EM330W16OT
10×20 400 EGM2CM470G20OT 12.5×16 430 EGM2EM470W16OT
56 10×20 450 EGM2CM560G20OT 12.5×20 455 EGM2EM470W20OT
68 10×20 500 EGM2CM680G20OT 1 6.3×9 35 EGM2GM010E09OT
100 12.5×20 650 EGM2CM101W20OT 1.5 6.3×9 40 EGM2GM1R5E09OT
4.7 6.3×9 52 EGM2DM4R7E09OT 1.8 6.3×12 49 EGM2GM1R8E12OT
5.6 6.3×12 62 EGM2DM5R6E12OT 6.3×12 60 EGM2GM2R2E12OT
6.8 6.3×12 76 EGM2DM6R8E12OT 8×9 60 EGM2GM2R2F09OT
8×9 90 EGM2DM8R2F09OT 8×9 70 EGM2GM3R3F09OT
8×12 95 EGM2DM8R2F12OT 8×12 75 EGM2GM3R3F12OT
8×9 130 EGM2DM100F09OT 8×9 88 EGM2GM4R7F09OT
8×12 145 EGM2DM100F12OT 8×12 95 EGM2GM4R7F12OT
8×12 170 EGM2DM150F12OT 8×12 117 EGM2GM6R8F12OT
160(2C)
250(2E)
4.7
6.8
10
400(2G)
3.3
4.7
22
8.2
15 10
8.3标准品一览表 STANDARD RATINGS
33
47
47
200(2D)
8.2
10
2.2
8×12 170 EGM2DM150F12OT 8×12 117 EGM2GM6R8F12OT
8×16 185 EGM2DM150F16OT 8×16 130 EGM2GM6R8F16OT
22 8×16 255 EGM2DM220F16OT 10×12 130 EGM2GM6R8G12OT
33 10×16 330 EGM2DM330G16OT 8×16 170 EGM2GM100F16OT
47 10×20 420 EGM2DM470G20OT 10×12 170 EGM2GM100G12OT
56 12.5×20 500 EGM2DM560W20OT 10×16 195 EGM2GM100G16OT
15 10×16 230 EGM2GM150G16OT
22 12.5×20 345 EGM2GM220W20OT
33 13×20 445 EGM2GM330K20OT
47 16×25 650 EGM2GM470L25OT
2.2 8×9 65 EGM2WM2R2F09OT
3.3 8×12 85 EGM2WM3R3F12OT
4.7 8×12 105 EGM2WM4R7F12OT
6.8 10×12 140 EGM2WM6R8G12OT
10 10×16 205 EGM2WM100G16OT
15 10×20 265 EGM2WM150G20OT
22 12.5×20 360 EGM2WM220W20OT
33 16×20 500 EGM2WM330L20OT
47 16×25 665 EGM2WM470L25OT
450(2W)
400(2G)
15
6.8